Berwick St James Parish Meeting Accounts 2018-2019

1 April 2018

25 April 2018

27 April 2018

21 May 2018

21 May 2018
1 June 2019
1June 2018

15 September 2018
4 March 2019
4 March 2019

31 March 2019

Precept

Balance as at 1st April 2018

Wiltshire Council

GDPR course + Annual fee

Community First (Insurance)

Wiltshire Association of Local Councils
Graveyard Maintenance

Reading Room

Marquee hires

Parish Magazine

Parish Online

Balance as at 31 March 2019

Income
Expenditure

Precept

1,017.75

1,250.00
77.00
201.06
66.10
500.00
500.00
70.00
80.00
36.00

877.59

1,320.00
1,460.16



