Berwick St James Parish Meeting Accounts 2018-2019

Precept

		Precept
1 April 2018	Balance as at 1st April 2018	1,017.75
25 April 2018	Wiltshire Council	1,250.00
27 April 2018	GDPR course + Annual fee	77.00
21 May 2018	Community First (Insurance)	201.06
21 May 2018	Wiltshire Association of Local Councils	66.10
1 June 2019	Graveyard Maintenance	500.00
1 June 2018	Reading Room	500.00
15 September 2018	Marquee hires	70.00
4 March 2019	Parish Magazine	80.00
4 March 2019	Parish Online	36.00
31 March 2019	Balance as at 31 March 2019	877.59
31 March 2019	Dalalice as at 31 Walcii 2013	677.33
	Income	1,320.00
	Expenditure	1,460.16